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199401060000
05351

01/06/1994
04:03:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
DAVID A

199204220000
54581

199401060000
05331

01/06/1994
04:03:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALE, MALVIN
NEIL

199205180000
86661

199401060000
05341

01/06/1994
04:03:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
WARREN

199401140000
16131

01/14/1994
01:29:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACK,
LARRY C

199402040000
38041

02/04/1994
10:24:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KINES,
WILLIAM L

199402100000
46241

02/10/1994
02:03:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALE, ROGER
M

199402140000
48661

02/14/1994
09:17:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, JAMES
NEAL

199403230000
94931

03/23/1994
01:38:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GANDY,
KAREN T

199405110001
53561

05/11/1994
10:11:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HANN,
RICHARD A

199405110001
53551

05/11/1994
10:11:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HANN,
RICHARD A

199405110001
53571

05/11/1994
10:11:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
JESSE GENE

199405130001
56141

05/13/1994
01:05:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOZEMAN,
LUTHER
HOWARD

199301220000
21131

199406230002
00121

06/23/1994
01:43:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, L
SCOTT

199406290002
05081

06/29/1994
09:26:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BETZ,
BARBARA



199406160001
91781

06/16/1994
08:57:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY,
ERSKINE R

199205210000
90601

199406160001
91821

06/16/1994
08:57:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS,
LARRY

199406170001
94321

06/17/1994
02:27:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOZEMAN,
LUTHER
HOWARD

199407110002
16791

07/11/1994
11:10:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RADER,
ROGER D

199303020000
57761

199407130002
20161

07/13/1994
02:57:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE,
DONALD R

199407130002
20191

07/13/1994
02:57:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WIMBERLY,
CARIE J

199308060002
33441

199407130002
20171

07/13/1994
02:57:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
GREGORY
EDWARD

199306290001
90461

199409020002
71091

09/02/1994
09:41:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CALLAHAN,
SUSAN E

199409020002
71101

09/02/1994
09:41:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCEWEN,
WENDELL H

199403110000
80131

199401060000
05361

01/06/1994
04:03:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AMASON,
LYNWARD B

199210220002
42831

199401120000
13181

01/12/1994
01:22:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SURJANTO,
TJERI B

199401140000
16121

01/14/1994
01:29:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES QUEEN,
DOUGLAS F

199402040000
38031

02/04/1994
10:24:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TEAL, ROY
JAMES

199402040000
38051

02/04/1994
10:24:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
MELVIN RAY

199402040000
38061

02/04/1994
10:24:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
TERRY TROY

199402100000
46211

02/10/1994
02:03:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GROGAN,
JOHN D


