Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401060000 05351	01/06/1994 04:03:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, DAVID A					199204220000 54581	Bosomption
199401060000 05331	01/06/1994 04:03:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, MALVIN NEIL					199205180000 86661	
199401060000 05341	01/06/1994 04:03:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, WARREN						
199401140000 16131	01/14/1994 01:29:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK, LARRY C						
199402040000 38041	02/04/1994 10:24:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KINES, WILLIAM L						
199402100000 46241	02/10/1994 02:03:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, ROGER M						
199402140000 48661	02/14/1994 09:17:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, JAMES NEAL						
199403230000 94931	03/23/1994 01:38:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GANDY, KAREN T						
199405110001 53561	05/11/1994 10:11:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HANN, RICHARD A						
199405110001 53551	05/11/1994 10:11:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HANN, RICHARD A						
199405110001 53571	05/11/1994 10:11:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, JESSE GENE						
199405130001 56141	05/13/1994 01:05:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOZEMAN, LUTHER HOWARD					199301220000 21131	
199406230002 00121	06/23/1994 01:43:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, L SCOTT						
199406290002 05081	06/29/1994 09:26:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BETZ, BARBARA						

			1			T	T			
199406160001 91781	06/16/1994 08:57:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTLEY, ERSKINE R				199205210000 90601	
199406160001 91821	06/16/1994 08:57:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS, LARRY					
199406170001 94321	06/17/1994 02:27:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOZEMAN, LUTHER HOWARD					
199407110002 16791	07/11/1994 11:10:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RADER, ROGER D				199303020000 57761	
199407130002 20161	07/13/1994 02:57:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE, DONALD R					
199407130002 20191	07/13/1994 02:57:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WIMBERLY, CARIE J				199308060002 33441	
199407130002 20171	07/13/1994 02:57:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, GREGORY EDWARD			(199306290001 90461	
199409020002 71091	09/02/1994 09:41:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLAHAN, SUSAN E					
199409020002 71101	09/02/1994 09:41:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCEWEN, WENDELL H				199403110000 30131	
199401060000 05361	01/06/1994 04:03:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AMASON, LYNWARD B				199210220002 42831	
199401120000 13181	01/12/1994 01:22:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SURJANTO, TJERI B					
199401140000 16121	01/14/1994 01:29:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	QUEEN, DOUGLAS F					
199402040000 38031	02/04/1994 10:24:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TEAL, ROY JAMES					
199402040000 38051	02/04/1994 10:24:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, MELVIN RAY					
199402040000 38061	02/04/1994 10:24:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, TERRY TROY					
199402100000 46211	02/10/1994 02:03:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GROGAN, JOHN D					